JAN 11 KUALA LUMPUR RACE CARD

No. Last 6 runs

381507
8900-0
662300
7379-3
685571
87-765
9-8509
08-27-
-605-2
10 576499
N 6767-8
12 357130
13 44324-
14 65355-
E.A

15 30530-
16 049470
17 785085

No. Last 6 runs

168079
1209-7
08-7--
627-38
38-103
85-535
3204-4
0-6--5
-05617
10 043863
N 476059
12 95-639
13 -29839
14 79-203
E.A

15 226850
16 507274
17 6-8-40

No. Last 6 runs

878232
616081
9-
2473
118305
530
-8-920
279106
-5696-
4-5054
6967-
322-7-

No. Last 6 runs

0838-
510130
07997
863861
60597-
322202
701-8-
37704-
54-804
332331
50250-
94-05-

No. Last 6 runs

-16515
713967
615330
675774
321151
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C5B
1400m (LC) (Turf)

Horse name

Ganbatte
Atlas

Roger Roger
Top Show
Legend Ninety Two
Two Million
Chinese Dream
El Chubasco
Per Incrown
Kim Lucky
Spieth Heroine
Big Day

Cher

Storm Deity

Naughty Kid
Shihab
Raikou

C5B
1400m (LC) (Turf)
Horse name

Wind Of Dubai
Winning Symphony
Limitless Warrior
Run Buddy Run
The Wild Chief
Variant

Smart Like Jason
Dragon Whisperer
Banker's Pair Nine
Kick

CH Fortune
Ankara

Pacific Windsor
Raging Rabbit

Style Of Dragon
Best Chilli
Khao Manee

C4A
1600m (LC) (Turf)

Horse name

Pacific Star

Kim Kim
Banker's Hero
Pacific Sky
Navy Seals
Astro Nascente
Don't Forget Boss
Imperial Ripple
Pasir Pinji

Mist The Dedline
Checkmate

Top Field

c4B
1600m (LC) (Turf)

Horse name

Banker's Strong
Red Dragon
Double You Owe
Infinity Victory
Imperial Wave
King's Gambit
Salam Sixty-One
Wiseman

Star North

Guru Fight
Legacy Fortune
Thousand Mile Eye

Supreme B
1500m (LC) (Turf)

Horse name

Sacred Buddy
Big Hearted
Energy Baby
Man Man Lai
Fortune Tree

Wt

59
585
585
585
58
575
56.5
555
555
55
55
54
535
525

54
52
56.5

Wt

59
59
585
58
58
575
56.5
56
555
55
54
535
535
53

53

53
58

Wt
59

575
575

56.5
56

555
54

53

Wt

Rating Jockey

CK Khaw

KC Wong

J Mallyon

S Uzair

T Ammar* c3
0 Chavez
Scratched

SU Lim

PH Seow

KC Low

HS Gill

R Nugman

| Fikri* c2

M Akmazani* c3

Troy See
Unfixed
Unfixed

Rating Jockey

35

KC Wong

R Shafiq

T Ammar* c3
0 Chavez

A da Silva

J Mallyon

S Uzair

J Kamaruddin
Scratched

KC Low
SULim

KA Brewer

PH Seow

M Akmazani* c3

Unfixed
Unfixed
Unfixed

Rating Jockey

61
59
58
58
57
56

0 Chavez
KC Low

R Nugman
PH Seow

KC Wong

B Woodworth
HS Gill
Scratched

R Shafiq

CK Khaw

J Mallyon

H Haikal* c3

Rating Jockey

54
52
50
50
48
47
47
46
45
44
44
44

G Farhan* c4
CK Khaw
Scratched
M Zaki

SU Lim

HS Gill

0 Chavez
J Mallyon
Y Aify

KA Brewer
A da Silva
Troy See

Rating Jockey

CK Khaw
S Uzair

Troy See
KC Wong
R Shafiq

1210
Stakes: RM32,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

(KC Tiang-Neo)

(SY Lim-Tan Aik Pheng)
4 (H Aloysius-Cheers)

6 (L Moy-Bhupendar Singh Sewa Singh)
5 (EP Tan-Lee Siew Har)

8 (J Leck-Lim Gee Heng)

- (David Kok-City Gold)

3 (HY Cheng-Tan Tiang Huat)

1 (J Ong-LHL)

12 (R Lines-PI You)
n

7
16
15

N ©

(S Dunderdale-Sinstar)
(Jerome Tan-Cat Racing)
(NM Selvan-India Horse Club)
(Jerome Tan-Active Racing)

13 (Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)
10 (AB Abdullah-Al-Arabiya)
14 (J Ong-Warplan Racing)

12.40
Stakes: RM32,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

10 (R Lim-Legacy Power Racing)
15 (KC Tiang-Yee Kin Kong)

5 (S Siva-Lee Siew Har)

6 (J Leck-Lucky Four)

14 (J Ong-LHL)

7 (H Aloysius-Cheers)

16 (J Ong-Meaghersoon)

8 (T Mahadi-CK)

- (BT Lim-Banker's)

2 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
1 (K Ananthen-Tan Tiang Huat)
12 (AB Abdullah-Al-Arabiya)

4 (David Kok-Pacific)

9 (Jerome Tan-JHI)

13 (SY Lim-Kavendran A/L Guna Sekar)
3 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)
1 (Jerome Tan-Jerome Tan)

110
Stakes: RM49,000
Bar (Trainer-owner)
(J Ong-Pacific)
(NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
(BT Lim-Banker's)
(J Leck-Pacific)
(F Maynard-Legacy Power Racing)
(NM Selvan-Legacy Power Racing)
(R Lim-IM)
(SY Lim-Imperial)
(KC Tiang-Yee Kin Kong)
(S Dunderdale-Esther)
(S Dunderdale-Sarkunaraj A/L S Sekaran)
(HY Cheng-Happy Baby)

-1 ANDOWON
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1.40
Stakes: RM45,000
Bar (Trainer-owner)
5 (BT Lim-Banker's)
1 (CC Ooi-Red Dragon)
(Charles Leck-Xiao Lihui)
(S Dunderdale-Infinity)
(SY Lim-Imperial)
(R Lim-Everest Racing)
(Jason Lim-AJ's)
(R Lines-Rich Uncle)
(F Maynard-PSM Racing)
(S Dunderdale-Pavitra Gallop)
(K Ananthen-Legacy Power Racing)
(HY Cheng-Tangi)

NWhAONODSO©—

210
Stakes: RM53,000
Bar (Trainer-owner)
10 (S Dunderdale-Blazing Expectations)
4 (J Ong-Team Cheval)
5 (Jerome Tan-Happy Baby)
9 (J Ong-Joe Giovanni Sarjeet Singh)
3 (R Lim-Lee Swee Eng)

No. Last 6 runs

CONOUIAWN=

14

15 000900

No. Last 6 runs
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EA
13
14
15

No. Last 6 runs

CONOUIAWN=

E.A
13
14
15

No. Last 6 runs

435909
350-1
623224
397308
21
31-441
14-86-

0
846152
542139
4

5-0094
490204
236
678351
737250
1898-3
-1458-

-9-9-0
927738

703216
630
-7-413
800-47
12122-
029
26248-
14
-759
812542
7-n-1
42172

625770
480849
6-4580

-00050
2-85-6
008422
25-457
195591
76-17-
10559-
800703
-36-6-
835803
--094-
84281-

-29107
36
0

132-3
12

137-
2-2134
201
8-666-
0

-8--
34-20-
763-

Pacific Padrino
Eruption

Latin Legend
Pacific Warrior
Banker's Victory
Kim Power
Grand Avante

C4A
1200m (SC) (Turf)

Horse name

Banker's Smile
Platinum Boss
Smart One

Ai Rocket
Banker's Champion
Renzo

Sea Water

Good Friend

Lim's Craft

Legend Of Niagara
Silver Samurai
Commander Jones

Pacific Master
Maze
Show All Sixty-One

C4aA
1200m (SC) (Turf)

Horse name

Elliot Ness
Banker's Glory
Tau Keh Soh
Platinum Royale
Strong Dragon
Glorious Alliance
Pacific Hero
Storm To Finish
Military Award
Sakura

Banker's Eightyone
Cool Sixty-One

Pacific MV
Dangerous Chance
Mental

C4B
1200m (SC) (Turf)
Horse name

Jin Sakamoto
Golden Crest
Jungle King
Pacific Commander
Gold Medal Rose
Flaming Rabbit
Banker's Princess
Banker's Eighty
Cash Cove
Imperial Genie
Italian Revolution
Tavi Will Do

Spicy Babe
Aurish Star
Banker's Queen

Open Novice
1200m (SC) (Turf)

Horse name

Pantong
Koondakaara
Thunder Lotus
Easy On Me
Smart Cat
Eastern Barracks
Lim's Faber
Pacific Luck
Big Business
Pahlawan
Pacific Baobao
Storm Warrior

Imperial Vermilion

56

555
555
55

545
545

W

59
58

-~

575
575
575
57
56.5
565
56
555
53

555
535
555

Rating

Rating

60
59
59

Rating

53
52
52
51
49
47
45
44
44
44
44
44

51
45
55

PH Seow
KA Brewer
A da Silva
0 Chavez
R Nugman
KC Low

HS Gill

Jockey

R Nugman

B Woodworth
SU Lim

R Shafiq

G Farhan* c4
0 Chavez

J lkram* c4
HK Cheng

S Uzair

CK Khaw

KC Wong

HS Gill

Unfixed
Unfixed
Unfixed

Jockey

KC Low

R Nugman

M Zulhilmi* c4
B Woodworth
CK Khaw

H Haikal* c3
PH Seow

XC Liang

J Mallyon

KC Wong

G Farhan* c4
0 Chavez

Unfixed
Unfixed
Unfixed

Jockey

S John

J Mallyon
A da Silva
PH Seow
CK Khaw
HK Cheng
G Farhan* c4
J lkram* c4
R Nugman
SU Lim

KC Wong

M Zaki

| Fikri* c2
Unfixed
Unfixed

Jockey

J Mallyon

A da Silva

H Haikal* c3
J lkram* c4
XC Liang

0 Chavez

S Uzair

CK Khaw

G Farhan* c4
HK Cheng
PH Seow

R Shafiq

Unfixed

(J Ong-Pacific)

(S Dunderdale-Buffalo)
(NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
(J Ong-Pacific)

(BT Lim-Banker's)

(R Lines-Aladdin Racing)
(BT Lim-Grandeur)

NN —

240
Stakes: RM49,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

6 (BT Lim-Banker's)

12 (CW Choi-Platinum Racing)
14 (Charles Leck-Smart Bet)

13 (HY Cheng-Genie Tan)

11 (BT Lim-Banker's)

4 (Jason Lim-India Horse Club)
7 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)

(R Lines-Boss)

(L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
15 (S Dunderdale-Blazing Expectations)
8 (SY Lim-Kong Muk Weng)

1 (NM Selvan-SMR)

3 (J Ong-Pacific)
10 (K Ananthen-RC)
5 (Jason Lim-AJ's)

3.15
Stakes: RM49,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

9 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)

5 (BT Lim-Banker's)

10 (F Maynard-Virgo Bay Racing)
13 (K Ananthen-Platinum Racing)
3 (CC Ooi-Strong)

8 (J Leck-Tmc Racing)

14 (J Ong-Pacific)

1 (CW Choi-Yee Kin Kong)

15 (S Dunderdale-Jenn)

7 (SY Lim-Neo)

2 (BT Lim-Banker's)

4 (Jason Lim-AJs)

6 (David Kok-Pacific)
1 (HY Cheng-AK One)
12 (Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)

3.45

Stakes: RM45,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

5 (R Lim-Jin)

6 (S Dunderdale-S Dunderdale)

3 (K Ananthen-K Ananthen)

15 (J Ong-Pacific)

10 (CC Ooi-Strong)

2 (HY Cheng-Boss)

9 (BT Lim-Banker's)

1 (V Sivan-Lee Foo Fun)
14 (SY Lim-Wong Wong)

7 (SY Lim-Imperial)
12 (Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)
8 (Jason Lim-India Horse Club)

4 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
1 (NM Selvan-Legacy Power Racing)
13 (BT Lim-Banker's)

4.20
Stakes: RM45,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

1 (S Dunderdale-Foong Ah Weng)
3 (J Ong-Joe Giovanni Sarjeet Singh)
2 (HY Cheng-Dingfeng)

4 (H Aloysius-Cheers)

1 (CW Choi-HK Ma & SI Soh)

7 (J Leck-Shengjun)

8 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)

15 (J Ong-Pacific)

10 (BT Lim-Cat Racing)

14 (T Mahadi-Tm)

12 (Charles Leck-Pacific)

5 (R Lim-Khor Chin Seng)

9 (J Leck-Imperial)

14 84
15 541430

Rocket General
Dontellmywife

56.5
58

Wt

59
59
585
58
58
575
565
565
56.5
56
555
545

575
58

Wt

59
585
585
58
58
575
575
57
57

555
545
53

57
56
535

43
42

Unfixed
Unfixed

Rating Jockey

29
29

Y Aify

S Uzair

B Woodworth
J Mallyon

M Lukman* c3
KC Wong

SU Lim

0 Chavez

PH Seow

S John

J lkram* c4

M Akmazani* c3

Unfixed
Unfixed

Rating Jockey

43

Y Aify

0 Chavez
KA Brewer
Troy See

KC Low

KC Wong

G Farhan* c4
HS Gill

J Mallyon

T Ammar* c3
CK Khaw

PH Seow

S Uzair

SU Lim
| Fikri* c2
Unfixed

Rating Jockey

43
42
42
4
41

Troy See
Scratched

J Kamaruddin
SU Lim

S John

KA Brewer

B Woodworth
R Nugman
Jose De Souza
HK Cheng

| Fikri* c2

R Shafiq

H Haikal* c3

Unfixed
Unfixed
Unfixed

13
6

(BT Lim-Sovereign)
(HY Cheng-Six G)

4.55
Stakes: RM26,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

13
n
7

4
5
1
8
2

14
9

10

12

3
6

(WC Lim-MG)

(J Ong-Wins Team Cheval & Goldenhill)
(David Kok-RSTC)

(AB Abdullah-Al-Arabiya)

(R Lim-Lim Lee Chet)

(Charles Leck-RC)

(K Ananthen-Legacy Power Racing)
(J Ong-Pacific)

(Charles Leck-Pacific)

(CC Ooi-Tey Pei Geok)

(EP Tan-Purple Rain)

(Jerome Tan-JHI)

(Jerome Tan-JHI)
(J Ong-Pacific)

5.30
Stakes: RM38,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

13
9
4
15
n
2
10
14
12
6
7
16
5

1
3
8

(NM Selvan-Aladdin Racing)
(J Ong-Team Cheval)

(S Dunderdale-Buffalo)
(Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)
(R Lines-PI You)

(J Ong-Warplan Racing)
(BT Lim-Banker's)

(R Lim-Lim Lee Chet)

(S Siva-Pan Kok Bin)

(EP Tan-Lucky Eight)

(T Mahadi-Fortune Baby)
(David Kok-Pacific)

(L Moy-Leung Wai Zen)

(EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)
(L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
(BT Lim-Banker's)

6.00
Stakes: RM38,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

5 Legend Ninety Two 4 Top Show 8 EI Chubasco 9 Per Incrown
5 The Wild Chief 10 Kick 8 Dragon Whisperer 6 Variant
4 Pacific Sky 2 Kim Kim 1 Pacific Star 10 Mist The Dedline

6 King's Gambit 4 Infinity Victory 9 Star North 7 Salam Sixty-One

1Sacred Buddy 7 Eruption 5 Fortune Tree 10 Banker's Victory
2 Platinum Boss 8 Good Friend 4 Ai Rocket 7 Sea Water
5 Strong Dragon 8 Storm To Finish 11 Banker's Eightyone 10 Sakura
12 Tavi Will Do 3 Jungle King 8 Banker's Eighty 5 Gold Medal Rose

m Rebound Stakes
1100m (SC) (Turf)
No. Last 6 runs Horse name
1 506667 Mega Ocean
2 -43981 Wins Eight
3 25443 Sabah Win
4 60-90 Balkan
5 1064-8 Crown Dancing
6 77-085 Tangesh
7 898000  Oud Wood
8 169554 Pacific Beauty
9 -19-25 Pacific Soldier
10 89030- Bird Future
11 088390 All White
12 590-33 Laslos
E.A
13 -95456 Ari
14 767-04 Pacific Bravo
1020m (Turf)
No. Last 6 runs Horse name
1 636-4- Golden Sentience
2 -254- Cheval Pegasus
3 048-0- Lightning Gal
4  40-753 From The Navy
5 1055-6 My Determination
6 6-0-88 Surrey Hills
7 -9-0- Banker's Thirtysix
8 -807- Lim's Dreamwalker
9 9847 Olympia
10 -08007 The Wild Prince
1n 9-891 Fortune Baby
12 3-30-9 Pacific Scout
13 223041 Desi Master
E.A
14 8717 Good Chilli
15 334709 Cheeky White Face
16 9-9160 Banker's Pair Four
C5A
1020m (Turf)
No. Last 6 runs Horse name
1 06-789 Haleeda
2 0-89- Intent
3 4915 Outfit
4 652352 Genrich
5 678 Strong Win
6 -5089- Friend Of Honor
7 21424 Grand Supreme
8 153-8 Banker'sseventytwo
9 06159 Borneo Star
10 -966-0 Richard Mule
1 6300-8 Lim's Bestbreaker
12 23353 Super Manjung
13 -020-2 Hey Boss
E.A
14 -7104- Behind Player
15 9-0870 Banker's Win
16 232530 Show Hand
Selections
RACE 1:
RACE 2:
RACE 3:
RACE 4:
RACE 5:
RACE 6:
RACE 7:
RACE 8:
RACE 9:

RACE 11: 9 Olympia 11 Fortune Baby 2 Cheval Pegasus 1Golden Sentience

(AB Abdullah-Al-Arabiya)
(S Siva-Pan Kok Bin)

(J Ong-Happy Baby)

(T Mahadi-Fabulous)

(CC Ooi-Red Dragon)

(S Dunderdale-Yee Kin Kong)
(Jason Lim-Aw Soon Kuan)
(BT Lim-Banker's)

(R Lines-RSTC)

(HY Cheng-AK One)

(L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
(KC Tiang-Super)

(David Kok-IM)

(J Ong-Happy Baby)
(BT Lim-Banker's)
(L Moy-Peh Chye Mui)

2 Koondakaarax 1 Pantong 6 Eastern Barracks 11 Pacific Baobao
RACE 10:12 Laslos 2 Wins Eight 3 Sabah Win 6 Tangesh

RACE 12: 7 Grand Supreme 4 Genrich 12 Super Manjung 3 Outfit



